
 

РАСПИСАНИЕ 

врачей-специалистов, ведущих консультативный прием пациентов 

 платной регистратуры 

  

 

ФИО врача, 

специальность.  

Дни недели и часы приема 

пн вт ср чт  пт 

НЕВРОЛОГ      

Осипова  

Карина Вартановна 

  11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

 

Лукьянова  

Екатерина Геннадьевна 

  9:00-9:40 

9:40-10:20 

10:20-11:00 

 13:00-13:40 

Лапшина 

Наталья Владимировна 

  15:00-15:40  11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

Прокопьева  

Наталья Павловна 

   9:00-9:40 

9:40-10:20 

10:20-11:00 

 

Ананьева 

Татьяна Владиславовна 

15:00-15:40  13:00 -13:40 

13:40-14:20 

14:20-15:00 

  

Назарова 

Елена Леонидовна 

  11:00-11:40 

 

11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

 

Сушко 

Лилия Марленовна 

   14:20-15:00 

15:00-15:40 

15:40-16:20 

13:40-14:20 

Большакова Екатерина 

Сергеевна  

10:20-11:00    9:00-9:40 

9:40-10:20 

10:20-11:00 

Карпин Станислав 

Владимирович  

13:00 -13:40 

13:40-14:20 

14:20-15:00 

  13:40-14:20                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

ОФТАЛЬМОЛОГ      

Сидоренко 

Евгений Евгеньевич 

 10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

  

Суханова 

Ирина Владимировна 

10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

 10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

 

Мигель 

Дмитрий Владимирович 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

13:00-14:00 

12:00-13:00 

13:00-14:00 

14:00-15:00 

10:00- 11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

10:00- 11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

10:00- 11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-13:00 

ОНКОЛОГ      

Петриченко 

Анна Викторовна 

 13:00- 13:40 13:00- 13:40 13:00- 13:40  

Шароев 

Тимур Ахмедович 

12:20- 13:00 

13:00-13:40 

 11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

 10:20-11:00 

11:00-11:40 

Иванова 

Надежда Михайловна 

 11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

 



Савлаев Казбек 

Фидарович 

    13:00-13:40 

Рохоев 

Магомед Ахмадуллаевич 

 12:00- 12:40    

УРОЛОГ      

Ахметжанов 

Ильдар Сафаевич 

9:00- 9:40 

 

 9:00- 9:40   

      НЕОНАТОЛОГ      

Ишутина  

Юлия Леонидовна 

 13:00- 13:40  13:00- 13:40  

Маслова Мария Игоревна 11:00-11:40  11:00-11:40   

Ворона Любовь 

Дмитриевна 

    11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20  

       ПЕДИАТР      

Румянцева 

Ирина Геннадьевна 

 12:20- 13:00   12:20- 13:00 

Неудахин 

Евгений Васильевич 

12:00- 12:40 

12:40-13:20 

13:20-14:00 

    

Ротанова Раиса Ивановна  12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

 12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

 

Кузнецова Елена 

Сергеевна  

 12:20-13:00 12:20-13:00   

        ПСИХОЛОГ      

Притыко 

Ирина Львовна 

 10:00- 12:00  10:00- 12:00  

         ХИРУРГ      

Куликов  

Станислав Владимирович 

11:20- 12:00   14:20- 15:00  

Бондаренко Сергей 

Витальевич 

   13:00-13:40  

Котловский Анатолий 

Михайлович 

     

Овчинников Виталий 

Георгиевич  

    11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

Молодцова( ЧЛХ) 

Наталья Алексеевна 

10:20- 11:00 

11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

 10:20- 11:00 

11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

  

Заричанский (ЧЛХ) 

Владимир Адамович  

10:20-  11:00   10:20- 11:00 

11:00-11:40 

 

Сулейманов Александр 

Бекирович (ЧЛХ) 

11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

    

           ЛОР      

Богородицкая  

Алла Владимировна 

11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

 

 

11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 

13:00-13:40 

  

Сарафанова Марина 

Евгеньевна  

10:20- 11:00 

11:00-11:40 

11:40-12:20 

    

Дериглазов Михаил 

Александрович 

   13:00-13:40 

13:40-14:20 

 

        ОРТОПЕД      



Шавырин 

Илья Александрович 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

Кудряков 

Степан Анатольевич 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

Филижанко Тарас 

Владимирович  

     

        ЛОГОПЕД      

Балакирева Анастасия      

Сергеевна 

   11:00-12:00  

      НЕЙРОХИРУРГ      

Асадов 

Руслан Низамиевич 

14:20-15:00 

15:00-15:40 

15:40-16:20 

  15:00-15:40 14:20-15:00 

15:00-15:40 

Петраки Виктор     

Леонович  

13:00 -13:40 

13:40-14:20 

14:20-15:00 

13:00 -13:40 

13:40-14:20 

14:20-15:00 

13:00 -13:40 

13:40-14:20 

14:20-15:00 

13:00 -13:40 

13:40-14:20 

14:20-15:00 

13:00 -13:40 

13:40-14:20 

14:20-15:00 

Индирейкин Михаил 

Витальевич  

13:40-14:20     

Фу Родион Ганович   15:40-16:20 15:40-16:20 15:40-16:20  

   ГАСТРОИНТЕРОЛОГ      

Шумилов 

Петр Валентинович 

   10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

 

      ИНФЕКЦИОНИСТ      

Савенкова 

Марина Сергеевна 

12:20- 13:00 

13:00-13:40 

    

       ГЕНЕТИКА      

Жилина 

Светлана Сергеевна 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

Мещерякова Татьяна 

Ивановна 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

10:00- 10:40 

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 

КАРДИОЛОГ      

Сулейманова О.С.      

 

 

 

 

 

 


